
 [External Email]

From: Han, James
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Some images for presentation
Date: Wednesday, November 18, 2020 10:43:56 AM

 
 
James Han
Planner | Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email: james.han@sanjoseca.gov | Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit: http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
 
San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 
 

From: Alex Shoor <alex@CatalyzeSV.org> 
Sent: Tuesday, November 17, 2020 8:57 PM
To: Ogilvie, Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Adams-Hapner, Kerry <Kerry.Adams-Hapner@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori
<Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Sanderfer, Larissa
<Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Some images for presentation
 
 

 

Michael - I have added all 3 images with artist credit to the PPt, thank you!!
 
Kerry - I will be listing the 10 cultural facilities & highlighting SAP Center with the photo you shared. 
 
The PPt with your additions is here if you wish to see it. 
 
- Alex
 
 
Alex Shoor
Executive Director
Catalyze SV
alex@CatalyzeSV.org
www.CatalyzeSV.org

mailto:James.Han@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com
mailto:james.han@sanjoseca.gov
http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fdocs.google.com%2Fpresentation%2Fd%2F1dRWZ6vdzAjfUF9-PT4VzCIx25UOELTcx95ZtdfUSd7o%2Fedit%3Fusp%3Dsharing&data=04%7C01%7Cjames.han%40sanjoseca.gov%7C7096fe55d1d8416d0bff08d88b8044ef%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C1%7C0%7C637412730335996369%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=kjmNJuNE1AFnDB1My0uY%2FLyPk5YNogRe%2F%2FcFv3HyR6g%3D&reserved=0
mailto:alex@CatalyzeSV.org
http://www.catalyzesv.org/


 
This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

On Nov 16, 2020, at 9:52 AM, Ogilvie, Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov> wrote:
 
Hi Alex,
 
Here are the images we discussed:
 
Image 1: Sensing You, 2015, Artist Dan Corson, photographer Adrien Le Biavant
Image 2: Not titled yet as it is currently in production, Artist Jesse Hernandez
Image 3: Life, 2020, Artist Larry Kirkland, photographer Craig Collins
 
Please provide artist credit with each image and let me know if you need anything
else. 
 
Thanks,
Michael 
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